Prvenstvo Srbije OPEN 2015
Novi Sad, 27/ - 29/3/2015

Event 17
3/28/2015 - 10:00

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open

Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 7

1

2

3 PAPANASTASIOU, Panagiotis
4 BOGDANOVIC, Igor

5 SIMONOVIC, Strahinja

0 ~N O

Heat 3 of 7

KALABA, Filip
VUKOQVIC, Vuk
MITROVIC, Arsenije
MARKOVIC, Radovan
SENASA, Jovan
JERCIC, Luka
MICUNOVIC, Strahinja
DJORDJEVIC, Sava

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

Heat 5 of 7

SERBEC, Gregor
KARIC, Lazar
RAMIC, Luka
LAKATOS, Kristian
DRAZIC, Damir
CIKOS, Rafael
DER, Denisz
TERZAN, Filip

0 ~NO O WNP

Heat 7 of 7

ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja
MITROVIC, Kosta
MILOSEVIC, Vuk
PERISIC, Dejan

SIMIC, Kosta

POSA, Leonard

MEDIC, Ognjen

DIDIC, Dimitrije

O ~NOULA WNPE

YB

04
04
05

99

00
00
98

98
99
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97
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97
95
98

99

98
98
87
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98
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USCE
USCE
USCE

VOJ
NS
PAR
LAKOL
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11A
VRA

RAD
MAR
NS
BA
PRO
SEN
cz

J2000
11A
SNN
NS
BG
PRO
NS
SNN

5255

44.53
40.12
36.96
35.21
36.27
38.80
43.62
44.73

33.14
32.44
31.10
30.07
30.76
31.31
32.98
33.65

33.11
32.16
31.09
29.15
30.10
31.16
32.54
33.28

O ~NOULDh WNPEP O ~NOULA WN

0O ~NO U1 WNPE

Heat 2 of 7

JOSIPOVIC, Pavle
MELEG, Sasa

JOVIC, Vladimir
PAVKOVIC, Dusan
SRBLJANOQVIC, Marko
MAKRIS, Anastasis
MILOSEVIC, Pavle
CAREVIC, Milos

Heat 4 of 7

STANISIC, Marko
RADENKOVIC, Lazar
MILOVANOVIC, Nikola
RADULOVIC, Uros
PANIC, Darko
DOBRIC, Aleksa
DRAGICEVIC, Stefan
ZIMONJIC, Mihailo

Heat 6 of 7

BOJICIC, Jovan
MADARASZ, Peter
DJURIC, Srdjan
KOCIC, Miroslav
ANDJELIC, Nikola
MARKOVIC, Mateja
BULQV, Dejan
STANOJEVIC, Marko

YB

05
93

99
99
03
00
00

98

99
97
99

00
99

97
97
96
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97
99

98

USCE
MAR
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PNS
NS
USCE
BAR

NS
NIS
11A
11A
NS
11A
VOJ
BA

11A
SEN
NS

DUB
PAR
cz

PRO
NAP

333383353

33.13
32.20
31.09
29.59
30.65
31.24
32.62
33.59

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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